
| Sanday. December 26B32Bee
8. 0-8.45 a.m. Greetings from
N.Z. Forces in the Pacific Islands
8.45 London News
8. 0-10.30 Greetings from N.Z.
Forces in the Middle East
10.30 Sacred interlude
41. 0 Music for Everyman
712. 0 Band of H.M. Life Guards
12.16 p.m. Theatre Memories
41.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk:

WisenessSteed)
2. 0 Excerpts from 1943’s out-
Standing Musical Films

|3.0 "Wand of Youth" Suite,
No. 1 (Elgar), London Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by SirEdward Elgar
3.16 Famous Artist; Isobel Baillie
(soprano)
3.35-4.0 "Everybody’s Scrap-book"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 First Presbyterian Church
Service (Rev. J. A. Thomson)

Be ilee from Far and8.1s.° Station notices"Paul Clifford" $

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.23 Sandler Serenades
9.25 Theatre Box: "Two Girls
and a Music-box’"
9.30 On Wings of Song10. 0 Close down

joke 97m
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Morning Melodies10.16 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
41. O Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 Music of the Masters
12. 0 Close down

1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.0 Band session, featuringfamous English brass bands
(BBC production)8.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Your Children
es The Charlie McCarthyShow
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-bot)6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre programme|8. 0 News from America8.5 Fighters’ for Freedom:
The Martyrdom of John Smith |8.45 A special programme ,9.15 The Fred Allen Show
10. 0 Eternity in an Hour (BBC

_ production)11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Band session, featuring
Famous British Brass Bands
(BBC production)§.45 Your Children
10. 0 Melody oe10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.30 The Morning Star: Percy
Grainger
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News

2.0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Sky-light Room, told by Loretta
Young
4.45 Session for the Blind
People
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Men Behind Victory (BBC
production)7.0 The Paul Whiteman Show
8. 0 News from America
8. & Fighters for Freedom: The
Martyrdom of John Smith8.45 Special programme9.15 Fibber McGee and Molly10. 0 Something for Everyone
10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session, featuring a
programme by the U.S. Air
Force and U.S. Navy Bands9.45 Your Children
10. O Hospital session
10.45 Melody Round-upjy Friendly Road Service of
ong11.45 Sports session (The Toff)1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4.0 Yarns for Yanks: Two
Hundred Dollars, read by FrankGraham5.0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. O A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 The National Barn Dance
7.30 Reported Missing (SBC
production)
8. Q@ News from America

8. 5 Fighters for Freedom: The
Martyrdom of John Smith8.45 Special programme9.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News

A7.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 The Hospital session11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents-2.16 Yarns for Yanks: The
Fourth Dimensional Demonstra-
tion, told by Ransom Sherman
. © The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 Mail Calf ‘
7.30 Victorino (BBC produc-
tion)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Fighters for Freedom: The
Martyrdom of John Smith9.15 The Bob Hope Show11. 0 London News

LEAT ne1400 ke. 214 m.
8. Oa.m. Bright records8.45 London News
9.30 Hawaiian Harmony9.45 Your Children
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Requestsession
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. QQ Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 The Paul Whiteman Show7.30 U.S.M.C. Band
8. 0 News from America8.5 Reported Missing (BBC
production)
9.15 The Bob Hope Show
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Theman
whokeeps
thewheels
turning

1 Screaming through
theblacknesscomes
the night mail

Jim at the controls: His face,
seamedwith sweatandcoal dust, is
anxioug: Yes, war has given Jim
extra responsibilities To-night. in
addition toHM:Mail, heS carrying
important members of HM: forcesa
When Jim makes home he8 ready
andwaitingforhis allover wash Or
bath with Lifebuoy. That "wake:
up0> lathercertainly isgood. Cramp
andwearinessfloat
away with the
thick-stuck grime:
Relaxed and come
fortable, Jim can
enjoy 8 potter in
thegarden now
beforehehits the
hay.
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